钢板网冲剪机
EXPANDED METAL MESH MACHINE
WUXI ANBER MACHINE CO., LTD.  |  无锡安博尔机械有限公司
微信公众号
Scan with wechat!
R
地址 : 江苏省苏州市昆山锦溪镇锦东路525号
电话：0510-88239310/88239309

型号
LWD
长节距
(mm)
SWD
短节距
(mm)
Strand width
梗宽
(mm)
Thickness of sheet
钢板网厚度
(mm)
Metal sheet/W x L
钢板尺寸/宽x长
1 EM-5/3.5/1.6-A 5 3.5 1.6 1.5
1.22x2.44
2 EM-6/3.5/0.43-A 6 3.5 0.43 0.5
3 EM-6.4/3.4/0.71 6.4 3.4 0.71 0.45
4 EM-8.8/7.2/0.8-A 8.8 7.2 0.8 0.47
5 EM-13/7/1.16 13 7 1.16 0.49
6 EM-13/8/1.14 13 8 1.14 1.17
7 EM-13/8.2/0.9 13 8.2 0.9 0.7
8 EM-13/8.7/1 13 8.7 1 0.7
9 EM-14/10/1.15-A 14 10 1.15 1
10 EM-15.8/9/1.3 15.8 9 1.3 1.47
11 EM-15.9/8.7/1.65 15.9 8.7 1.65 1.52
12 EM-20/14/2.8-A 20 14 2.8 2
13 EM-20/14/4.2-A 20 14 4.2 2
14 EM-30/12.7/2.3 30 12.7 2.3 1.56
15 EM-30.5/12.7/1.91 30.5 12.7 1.91 1.9
16 EM-31.5/10.4/1.17 31.5 10.4 1.17 0.45 1.22x3
17 EM-45/11/0.9-A 45 11 0.9 0.37
1.22x2.44
18 EM-50.8/22/3.58 50.8 22 3.58 2.8
19 EM-50.8/23.4/2.49 50.8 23.4 2.49 1.78
20 EM-50.8/27/2.97 50.8 27 2.97 1.9
21 EM-55/24.5/5.35-A 55 24.5 5.35 1.17
22 EM-56.3/15.9/2.54 56.3 15.9 2.54 1.52
23 EM-60/25/2.5 60 25 2.5 1.68
24 EM-62/24/8.5-A 62 24 8.5 1.7
25 EM-71/23.4/3.58 71 23.4 3.58 2.66
26 EM-76.2/39.4/3.18 76.2 39.4 3.18 2.8
27 EM-76.2/39.4/2.46 76.2 39.4 2.46 1.9
28 EM-76.2/33.8/2.46 76.5 33.8 2.46 1.9
29 EM-80/27/15.58-A 80 27 15.58 4.85
30 EM-85.5/25/11-A 85.5 25 11 2
31 EM-100/52/5 100 52 5 3.07
32 EM-100/53/5.23-A 100 53 5.23 6
33 EM-100/53/2.46 100 53 2.46 2.18
34 EM-110/46/20-A 110 46 20 2.63
35 EM-115/48/19.2-A 115 48 19.2 1.6
36 EM-200/70/29.5-A 200 70 29.5 2.75
Chart of expanded metal mesh   钢板网选型表
Expanded metal mesh & Gratings can be produced in Mild Steel, Stainless Steel (Grade 304, 316, 409, 439 etc.), Aluminum Brass, all types of special grade
steels, Etc.
材料：低碳钢、不锈钢、铝等